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Product number: 2095104

Internal micrometers, 3-point XTA MICRO in box
including setting ring and UKAS calibration certificate
12,5-16/0,002/62mm

Product number: 2095104
EAN / GTIN: 5051102212193

Manufacturer number: MXTA12M

Customs code: 90173000
Delivery method: Parcel delivery service
Weight: 0.3kg

Product description

« DIN 863

« Satin chrome reading parts

« For measuring ranges < 20mm XTA MICRO will be delivered

« Tungsten carbide-tipped measuring faces (< 12.5mm with steel measuring faces hardened)
« Spindle pitch 0.5mm

« Sturdy ratchet

Delivered in a case, including setting ring and UKAS calibration certificate
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Technical Data

Datasheet

Product number: 2095104

Size:
Article number:

Brand:

Manufacturer number:

Accuracy:
Measuring depth:
Measuring force:
Measuring range:
Reading:

Reading parts:
Setting ring:
Setting ring:

Size A:

Spindle pitch:
Weight:

12,5-16/0,002/62mm
2095104

BOWERS
MXTA12M

0,004mm

62mm

29-15N

12,5-16mm
0,002mm

Satin chrome plated
With

©12,5mm

0,5mm

0,5mm

0.3kg
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