

Product number: 2095104

Internal micrometers, 3-point XTA MICRO in box including setting ring and UKAS calibration certificate 12,5-16/0,002/62mm

Product number:	2095104
EAN / GTIN:	5051102212193
Manufacturer number:	MXTA12M
Customs code:	90173000
Delivery method:	Parcel delivery service
Weight:	0.3kg



Product description

- DIN 863
- Satin chrome reading parts
- For measuring ranges < 20mm XTA MICRO will be delivered
- Tungsten carbide-tipped measuring faces (< 12.5mm with steel measuring faces hardened)
- Spindle pitch 0.5mm
- Sturdy ratchet

Delivered in a case, including setting ring and UKAS calibration certificate



Technical Data

Size:	12,5-16/0,002/62mm
Article number:	2095104
Brand:	BOWERS
Manufacturer number:	MXTA12M
Accuracy:	0,004mm
Measuring depth:	62mm
Measuring force:	29-15N
Measuring range:	12,5-16mm
Reading:	0,002mm
Reading parts:	Satin chrome plated
Setting ring:	With
Setting ring:	Ø 12,5mm
Size A:	0,5mm
Spindle pitch:	0,5mm
Weight:	0.3kg